Organized by:

research

synergy

https://esbem.com

ESBEM VIRTUAL CONFERENCE: MARCH 11, 2025

9TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENTREPRENEURSHIP STUDIES. BUSINESS. ECONOMY. AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Conference Theme: "Innovating for Sustainable and Inclusive Growth: New Frontiers in Entrepreneurship, Business, and Economic Resilience"

ESBEM is an annual academic conference organized by the Research Synergy Foundation and supported by Research Synergy System, Reviewer Track, Research Synergy Institute, Research Synergy Press, Global Research Ecosystem, F1000Research. The conference aims to provide a vibrant forum to explore cutting-edge developments in the realms of Entrepreneurship Studies, Business, Economy, and Management Science areas. **Call for papers**

Important Dates:

Abstract Submission Deadline : February 11, 2025

Payment Confirmation Deadline: February 19, 2025

Conference Date: March 11, 2025

Full Paper Revision Deadline: March 18, 2025

Social Entrepreneurship

Technology Management

Public and Corporate

Risk Management

Industrial relations

Creative Business

Human Capital

Development

Halal Industry

Economics

Governance

Field of Study

- Entrepreneurship
- E-Business
- Management science
- Marketing
- Business analysis
- Law
- Finance
- Accounting
- Green Economy
- Halal Entrepreneurship
- Sustainability Studies International Business Disaster Management
- Service Marketing
- Operation Management

Conference Fee

•150 USD for presenting the paper.

- •All the conference paper submission process will ONLY be done through "Scholarvein (Research Synergy System)" Integrated and Easy Conference Management Operating System (CMOS).
- *All the conference submission process will ONLY be done through https://www.researchsynergysystem.com/
- * Kindly visit https://esbem.com for detailed information.
- *All PAPERS will get international exposure and scientific feedback from scholars around the globe during the conference.
- *All interested parties are welcome to participate in this conference.
- Moreover, SCIENTIFIC OPPORTUNITY and PROJECT will be offered ONLY for participants who joins in the conference.

Publication Opportunity

Deadline: March 1, 2025

••All accepted ABSTRACTS will be published in a conference proceeding e-book with DOI.

1st Phase of Full Paper Collection

- •All eligible PAPERS have the opportunity to be published in reputable international journals indexed by SCOPUS/ WOS/ Sinta/ Copernicus/ ASCI/ Google Scholar, etc. *Terms and Conditions applied (selected by Scientific Editorial and Reviewer Committee)
- >> Eligible and selected full paper will be submitted and published in F1000Research Platform RSF Gateway (SCOPUS Q1) >> https://f1000research.com/rsf
- >> International Journals by Research Synergy Press: under *Scopus Evaluation/ Copernicus/ Google Scholar/ Dimension >> https://journals.researchsynergypress.com/
- International Journal of Management, Entrepreneurship, Social Science and Humanities (IJMESH)
- International Journal of Entrepreneurship and Sustainability Studies (IJEASS)
- Journal of Social Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice (JSETP)
- International Journal of Entrepreneurship, Business and Creative Economy (IJEBCE)
- Applied Quantitative Analysis (AQA)
- Inclusive Society and Sustainability Studies (ISSUES)
- Journal of Halal Science, Industry, and Business (JHASIB)
- Organization and Human Capital Development (ORCADEV)
- Journal of Governance Risk Management Compliance and Sustainability (JGRCS)

CLOBAL RESEARCH F1000 Research

- International Journal of Marketing and Digital Creative (IJMADIC)
- Advanced Qualitative Research (AQR)
- People and Behavior Analysis (PBA)

RESEARCH SYNERGY PRESS

RESEARCH INSTITUTE

